One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 09/30/24 1 of 11
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
T105xL FAMILY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

T1050L, T1051L, T1052L, T1053L, T1054L, T1056L, T1058L Series
DIRECT CANOPY MOUNT
Ordering Examples: T1054L CPY 30K 80CRI MVOLT PDIM WH
Series
Mounting
Adapter Type
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering Index Input Voltage
Dimming
Compatibility Finish
T1056L 38W,
5200lm
T1058L 45W,
6300lm
CPY Canopy
Mounting
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
80CRI 80 CRI
90CRI 90 CRI
MVOLT 120/277V
Operation
PDIM Phase
Dimmable
BL Black
WH White
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 09/30/24 9 of 11
T105xL FAMILY
PERFORMANCE DATA1
Catalog Number
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated
Life
(Hours)
T1050L 27K 80CRI 120V 11.8 1597 135 50,000
T1050L 30K 80CRI 120V 11.8 1665 141 50,000
T1050L 35K 80CRI 120V 11.8 1694 143 50,000
T1050L 40K 80CRI 120V 11.8 1708 145 50,000
T1050L 27K 90CRI 120V 11.8 1392 118 50,000
T1050L 30K 90CRI 120V 11.8 1447 122 50,000
T1050L 35K 90CRI 120V 11.8 1469 124 50,000
T1050L 40K 90CRI 120V 11.8 1470 124 50,000
T1051L 27K 80CRI 120V 16.0 2211 138 50,000
T1051L 30K 80CRI 120V 16.0 2305 144 50,000
T1051L 35K 80CRI 120V 16.0 2346 147 50,000
T1051L 40K 80CRI 120V 16.0 2365 148 50,000
T1051L 27K 90CRI 120V 16.0 1927 120 50,000
T1051L 30K 90CRI 120V 16.0 2004 125 50,000
T1051L 35K 90CRI 120V 16.0 2034 127 50,000
T1051L 40K 90CRI 120V 16.0 2035 127 50,000
T1052L 27K 80CRI 120V 21.9 2997 137 50,000
T1052L 30K 80CRI 120V 21.9 3125 143 50,000
T1052L 35K 80CRI 120V 21.9 3180 145 50,000
T1052L 40K 80CRI 120V 21.9 3206 146 50,000
T1052L 27K 90CRI 120V 21.9 2612 119 50,000
T1052L 30K 90CRI 120V 21.9 2717 124 50,000
T1052L 35K 90CRI 120V 21.9 2757 126 50,000
T1052L 40K 90CRI 120V 21.9 2758 126 50,000
T1053L 27K 80CRI 120V 26.1 3474 133 50,000
T1053L 30K 80CRI 120V 26.1 3621 139 50,000